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SarasotaCC vs NZ-VSL
on

Thursday 30 April 2015
at

SarasotaCC won by 11 wickets

Team SarasotaCC
Score 75 for 1
Overs 11.5

Players dishil Patel
Andrew Persaud
Jim Persaud
Arun Selvaraj
Shreenath Rajagopalan
Panduka Dabare
Nikunj Patel
Ravi Patel
Deval Trivedi
Kirti Vansadia
Fahad Khan
Kaustubh Dixit
Chris Persaud

Team NZ-VSL
Score 74 for 6
Overs 20.0

Players Daryl Stephens
Greg Schumacher
Andrew Welch
Dan Healey
Frank Phillips
Zane Bettley
Rod Smith
John Steer
Dave Baxter
Graeme Chinnery
David Miller
Peter Foley
Ian Thomas
Bill Davis
Peter McDougall
Oli Oliver
Matt Josephson
Cam Thomas
Robert Armstrong
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NZ-VSL INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: SarasotaCC Thu 30-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Daryl Stephens
1 . . . . . . 21 . . . . 1 . . . . . 1 . 1 . . 1W .

b Kirti Vansadia 8 27 27 20 6 1 26% 29.6

2 Greg Schumacher
. . . . 4 . . 1 . 1 . . . . . . 2 . . . . 142 . . . . 111 . W

c Nikunj Patel  b Ravi Patel 18 33 39 23 6 2 2 30% 54.5

3 Andrew Welch
W

c Deval Trivedi  b Kirti Vansadia 0 1 0 1 0.0

4 Dan Healey
W

b Kirti Vansadia 0 1 0 1 0.0

5 Frank Phillips
. . 1 . . . . . . . . . . W

b Kirti Vansadia 1 14 12 13 1 7% 7.1

6 Zane Bettley
. . . . 41 . . . . 1 . 11 . 1W

c & b Kaustubh Dixit 9 17 14 11 5 1 35% 52.9

7 Rod Smith
. . . . 1 . . 1 . 14 . 1111 . . . 12

not out 14 21 18 11 8 1 1 48% 66.7

8 John Steer
. . 1 . 1141

not out 8 8 8 3 4 1 62% 100.0

9 Dave Baxter

10 Graeme Chinnery

11 David Miller

12 Peter Foley

13 Ian Thomas

14 Bill Davis

15 Peter McDougall

16 Oli Oliver

17 Matt Josephson

18 Cam Thomas

19 Robert Armstrong

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 16  (10wd  3nb  1lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 74 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

33

Daryl Stephens

8.1

33

2

33

Andrew Welch

8.3

0

3

33

Dan Healey

8.4

0

4

39

Greg 
Schumacher

11.2

6

5

39

Frank Phillips

12.6

0

6

54

Zane Bettley

16.5

15

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5 4

3 1
2

3

1

4 19 4 3 4.75Shreenath 
Rajagopalan

R
W

WD
NB

2 1

1

8
4 1 12 1 3.00Fahad Khan

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

1
1

2
4 2 4 4 1 1.00Kirti Vansadia

R
W

WD
NB

3

1
1

5 3

2 4 1 14 1 3 3.50Ravi Patel

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
1

3
2 6 1 1 3.00Kaustubh Dixit

R
W

WD
NB

7 9
2 16 8.00Deval Trivedi
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SarasotaCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: SarasotaCC Thu 30-Apr-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 dishil Patel
. . 11 . 14 . 11 . 421 . 3 . 1312 . . 2 . 411 . 12

not out 37 31 46 11 11 4 2 3 65% 119.4

2 Andrew Persaud
. . . 1 . . . 4 . . 1 . . 21W

lbw  b David Miller 9 16 17 11 3 1 1 31% 56.2

3 Jim Persaud
. 1 . . 1 . 4 . . 41141 . 1 . 2 . . . .

retired (not out) 20 22 21 12 6 1 3 45% 90.9

4 Arun Selvaraj
. 21

not out 3 3 0 1 1 1 67% 100.0

5 Shreenath 
Rajagopalan

6 Panduka Dabare

7 Nikunj Patel

8 Ravi Patel

9 Deval Trivedi

10 Kirti Vansadia

11 Fahad Khan

12 Kaustubh Dixit

13 Chris Persaud

11.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 6  (6wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 75 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

29

Andrew Persaud

5.1

29

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1

1

9 6 9
4 26 1 6.50Graeme 

Chinnery
R
W

WD
NB

3 9 2
1 3 14 1 4.67David Miller

R
W

WD
NB

8

3

7 6
2.5 24 3 8.47Andrew Welch

R
W

WD
NB

7 2

2 2 11 2 5.50Dan Healey
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NZ-VSL INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Shreenath 1 . . . . 4 

2 6 0 Fahad Khan . . . . 1by . 

3 13 0 Shreenath . 2 1 3wd . 1 . 

4 15 0 Fahad Khan . 1 . . . 1 

5 18 0 Shreenath . . 1wd 1-1nb . . . . 

6 20 0 Fahad Khan . . 1 . 1wd . . 

7 25 0 Shreenath 1nb-1 2 . . 1by . . 

8 33 0 Fahad Khan . 1 1 4 2 . 

9 33 3 Kirti Vansadia W . W W . . 

10 37 3 Ravi Patel . 1wd . . 1 1 1 

11 39 3 Kirti Vansadia 1 . . . 1wd . . 

12 39 4 Ravi Patel . W . . . . 

13 39 5 Kirti Vansadia . . . . . W 

14 44 5 Ravi Patel 4 1 . . . . 

15 46 5 Kirti Vansadia . . . . 1 1 

16 51 5 Ravi Patel . . 2wd . 1 1 1 

17 54 6 Kaustubh Dixit . 1 . 1wd 1 W . 

18 61 6 Deval Trivedi 4 . 1 . 1 1 

19 65 6 Kaustubh Dixit 1 1lb 1 1 . . 

20 74 6 Deval Trivedi 1 . 1 4 1 2 

SarasotaCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Graeme Chinnery . . 1 . 1wd . . 

2 5 0 David Miller 1 1 . 1 . . . 

3 14 0 Graeme Chinnery 4 . 1 4 . . 

4 23 0 David Miller 1 1 . 4 2 1 

5 29 0 Graeme Chinnery . 3 . . 2 1 

6 31 1 David Miller W . 1 . 1 . 

7 40 1 Graeme Chinnery 3 . 1 1 . 4 

8 51 1 Andrew Welch 3wd 2 . . 2 . 4 

9 58 1 Dan Healey . . 4 1 1 1 

10 65 1 Andrew Welch 4 1 1 . 1 . 

11 69 1 Dan Healey . 1wd 2 1wd . . . . 

12 75 1 Andrew Welch 1 . 2 1 2  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 dishil Patel SarasotaCC 37 31 46 3 119.4 61.3% 1

2 Jim Persaud SarasotaCC 20 22 21 3 90.9 45.5% 1

3 Greg Schumacher NZ-VSL 18 33 39 2 54.5 27.3%

4 Rod Smith NZ-VSL 14 21 18 1 66.7 42.9% 1

5 Andrew Persaud SarasotaCC 9 16 17 1 56.2 31.2%

6 Zane Bettley NZ-VSL 9 17 14 1 52.9 35.3%

7 John Steer NZ-VSL 8 8 8 1 100.0 62.5% 1

8 Daryl Stephens NZ-VSL 8 27 27 29.6 29.6%

9 Arun Selvaraj SarasotaCC 3 3 100.0 66.7% 1

10 Frank Phillips NZ-VSL 1 14 12 7.1 7.1%

11 Dan Healey NZ-VSL 0 1 0.0

12 Andrew Welch NZ-VSL 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Kirti Vansadia SarasotaCC 4 4 4.0 2 24 1 1.00 1.00 6.00

2 Kaustubh Dixit SarasotaCC 1 6 2.0 12 1 3.00 6.00 12.00

3 Ravi Patel SarasotaCC 1 14 4.0 1 24 3 3.50 14.00 24.00

4 David Miller NZ-VSL 1 14 3.0 19 4.67 14.00 19.00

5 Dan Healey NZ-VSL 11 2.0 12 2 5.50

6 Fahad Khan SarasotaCC 12 4.0 1 24 1 3.00

7 Shreenath Rajagopalan SarasotaCC 19 4.0 24 4 3 4.75

8 Deval Trivedi SarasotaCC 16 2.0 12 8.00

9 Andrew Welch NZ-VSL 24 2.5 17 3 8.47

10 Graeme Chinnery NZ-VSL 26 4.0 24 1 6.50
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NZ-VSL Batting (SARASOTACC Bowling)

SARASOTACC Batting (NZ-VSL Bowling)
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Daryl Stephens
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 27

0s 20
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 29.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Greg Schumacher
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 18
Balls 33

0s 23
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 54.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Andrew Welch
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.5
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 8.5

Dan Healey
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.5

Frank Phillips
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 14

0s 13
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 7.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Zane Bettley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 17

0s 11
1s 5
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 52.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Rod Smith
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 21

0s 11
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 66.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

John Steer
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 8

0s 3
1s 4
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Dave Baxter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Graeme Chinnery
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 26
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

David Miller
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.7

Peter Foley
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Ian Thomas
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Bill Davis
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Peter McDougall
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Oli Oliver
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Matt Josephson
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Cam Thomas
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Robert Armstrong
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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dishil Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 37
Balls 31

0s 11
1s 11
2s 4
3s 2
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 119.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Andrew Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 16

0s 11
1s 3
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 56.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jim Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 22

0s 12
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s 3
5s
6s
SR 90.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Arun Selvaraj
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 3

0s 1
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shreenath Rajagopalan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 19
Wicket

Wide 4
No Ball 3

Econ. 4.8

Panduka Dabare
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Nikunj Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ravi Patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Deval Trivedi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0

Kirti Vansadia
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 2

Run 4
Wicket 4

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 1.0

Fahad Khan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Kaustubh Dixit
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 6
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 3.0
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Chris Persaud
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


